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BNB Team Schedule
2019 NASA Softball League Phase I

Date Start Time Field Home Team Away Team Score Official Comments
Mon. Apr. 29, 2019 05:15 PM Field 1 SWG BNB ? - ? Rodney Russell Phase I
Thu. May. 02, 2019 05:15 PM Field 1 DBC BNB ? - ? Rob Baurle Phase I
Wed. May. 08, 2019 05:15 PM Field 1 BNB HFB ? - ? Tom Ozoroski Phase I
Thu. May. 09, 2019 05:15 PM Field 2 BNB BWR ? - ? Rodney Russell Phase I
Mon. May. 13, 2019 05:15 PM Field 2 BNB DBC ? - ? Scott Splinter Phase I
Tue. May. 14, 2019 05:15 PM Field 2 BWR BNB ? - ? Tom Ozoroski Phase I
Tue. May. 21, 2019 05:15 PM Field 2 STR BNB ? - ? Sam Applin Phase I
Tue. May. 28, 2019 05:15 PM Field 1 HFB BNB ? - ? Scott Splinter Phase I
Thu. May. 30, 2019 05:15 PM Field 1 BNB STR ? - ? Rodney Russell Phase I
Mon. Jun. 03, 2019 05:15 PM Field 2 BNB SWG ? - ? Tom Ozoroski Phase I
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